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GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION
Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine)
PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE
EICATE SHALL BE [NVALID 0 2 0 8 0 6 4
THIS %Egieo ANY N.TEP}‘T 10N NOG e tivanis

..................................................

To: Plant protection organisation of UK Date of Inspection:  p4.0ct-15

Deecnptlon of wnstgnmenm ﬁm 1

Name and address of exporter: RANA ENTERPRISE, 59/1, K. B. ROAD, FARIDABAD, DHAKA,
FWAEREA 71N @ B BANGLADESH.

Declared name and address of consignee:
P Mg S, GF VEG LTD. UK. 23, ALL SAINTS ROAD(222, WALSALL ROAD),
DARLASTON, WEDBESBURY MIDLAND, UK. s,

Number and description of packages:

B AT ﬁmw 300 CARTONS

Dlstmgmsh:mg mark:

e 5% SCM

Place of origin:

Beorm T BANGLADESH

Declared means of conveyance ViR

s “fFazra g2

Declared po!::t of entry: LONDON, UK

me’lgﬂgmﬂgugeﬁ%:%qumhty dEdaIEd 1000(ONE THOUSAND) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES

Botanical s ’:‘{;"f plant; SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE

This is to certify that the plants, plant produ s or other : :.g‘t lated articles described above have been

inspected according to appropriate procedure o u are considered to be free from guarantine pesis 'md
practically free from other injurious pests ar that they are considered to conform with the curren

Phytosanitary regulation of the importing cou: . ry/9%W &= 271 Ao @, SRR B, SRwere <1 @ T
ffegs g ey “RAfFs e Fefiay oo cwwiequrmﬁwwmmuﬁmemw*wzﬁm
fRafoe 22AE 93 B WA (o™ AW T Ty Ao [l Raw a2

Disinfestation or/fan  13i emfectmn!c'tmw W1/ ER !hﬂﬂﬂw

“f)'at;)@ﬁ'“ Treatment & 77g ¢ NILL
Chem.tcal (acllvemgredlent)mﬂ (‘Hﬁr somn) 5 NILL
Duratlon and t.emperatureﬁﬁﬁﬂ @ ‘El'ﬁmﬂ $ NILL VA‘ ID FOR SHIP MPEN T =

B ST 101 -
Coucentratmn!ﬂm: : NILL WlTHIN 74 I A Thad

Additional mformatmnjﬂﬁﬁv ﬁm 3 NILL
Additional declaration/=fsf& cames 3

TR i o aans hona 5 A N EA e A e Aa R L SN N A AN
. (Md. Hafizur Rahman)
Name of autho offiesapuiy Dirzctor

Plant Quzrantini Station
WIigeNS FAFER T . ygzeat Bhanjaist-tntt-Arport
Phaka -

Date of Issue :




SL

Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0208064

English Name

1 Bottle Gourd

2 Ash Gourd

3 Arum

4 Taro

5 Stolon of Colocasia

6 Pumpkin

7 Green Papaya

8 Cucumber

9 Steam of Colocasia
10 Cabbage

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
Colocasia spp
Cucurbita pepo
Carica papaya
Cueumis sativus
Colocasia spp
Brassica oleracea

Total

Date:- 04-Oct-15

Quantity (Kgs)
200
280
40
200
50
100
40
60
20

10
1000

Hazrat Shahialal Int'l Alrport

Dhaka




